
 

 

 

 

20 Qt Planetary BMPM020 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Parts Breakdown 

 



 
 

Figure 1. TRANSMISSION CASE 

 



 

 

Figure 1 Description or Name Qty Remark 

1 Upper Lid 1  
2 Planetary Bearing Retainer 1  

3 Cover Plug   

4 Gear Housing Cover 1  
5 Transmission Case 1  

6 Rear Cover 1  
7 Transmission Retainer I  

8 Dowel 1  

9 Control Panel 1  
10 Mach Screw 1/4"* 1-1/2" 1  

11 Mach Screw   1/4" * 3/8" 3  

12 Mach Screw   3/16"* 3/8" 9  
13 Spring   Pin 6 *22 2 * 

14 Cap Screw   1/4" * 5/8" 4  

15 Mach Screw 1/4"* 1-1/4" 1  
16 Plug 2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Figure 2. PLANETARY SHAFT  

  



 

Figure 2 Description or Name Qty Remark 

1 Ball Bearing   6203Z 1  

2 Ball Bearing   6005ZZ 1  
3 Oil Seal    TC32*47*10 1  

4 Spring Washer  3/4" 1  

5 High Speed Gear   (29 T) 1 # 

6 Clutch Copper Bushing   
7 Nut   3/4"*16NF 1  

8 Middle Speed Gear (38 T) 1  
9 Washer 1  

10 Spacer 1  

11 Nut   1/2"*20NF 1  
12 Spring Washer   1/2" 1  

13 Key   6*6*30 1  

14 Key   6*6*30 1  
15 Key   6*6*50 1  

16 Main Shaft 1  
17 Detain-Fixed Cover 1  

18 Low Speed Gear (46 T) 1  

19 Beveled Gear (46 T)   
19 Washer 1  

20 Clutch 1  
21 Sleeve Drive 1  

22 Washer 1  

23 Pin 10  
24 Spring Sheet 10  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Figure 3. TRANSMISSION SHAFT  

 



 

Figure 3 Description or Name Qty Remark 

1 Shaft Gear(15T) 1  

2 High Speed Gear (32 T) 1  
3 Nut   3/8"*24NF 1  

4 Middle Speed Gear (23 T) 1  

5 Ball Bearing   6200Z   
6 Key   1/8"* 1/8"* 1/2   

6A Key 5*5*15 1  

7 Oil Baffle 1  
8 C-Type Snap Ring   S I6 1  

9 Spring Washer    3/8" 1  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Figure 4. WORM GEAR SHAFT 

 

 

Figure 4 Description or Name Qty Remark 

1 Nut   1/2"*20NF 1  

2 Oil Seal   TC25*40*07 1  

3 Worm   (5M) 1  
3A Worm   (4 M) 1  

4 Worm Gear Shaft 1  

5 Worm Gear   (26 T)   
5A Worm Gear   (27 T) 1  

6 C-Type Snap Ring S20 1  
7 Nut   3/8"*24NF 1  

8 Oil Baffle 1  

9 Spacer 1  
10 Ball Bearing   6200Z   

11 Ball Bearing   6203Z 1 1

 ------------ 

ð 
12 Key   5*5*15 1  



 
 

Figure 5: Motor Unit  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 




